
Fall 11 LTAC Office Hours

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
Chapman

2:00 PM
Schanning

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
Agarwal

The LTAC Office Hours are held in 2671 Mayer Hall Addition.

Dept. Level Email
Joe Salamon Physics Graduate jsalamon@ucsd.edu

Cody Chapman Physics Graduate cchapman@physics.ucsd.edu
Chris Murphy Physics Graduate cmurphy@physics.ucsd.edu
Prarit Agarwal Physics Graduate pagarwal@physics.ucsd.edu
Ian Schanning Physics Graduate ischanning@physics.ucsd.edu

Anderson Physics Faculty mganderson@physics.ucsd.edu
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